IN
L
A
Y
 L
IDADHESIVE
DRAIN HOLE DRAIN HOLE
DECKING BOARDS

HIDE KIT MATERIAL
THICKNESS INLAY LID EDGE PROTECTOR FRAME
product order code mm size internal
depth size external
depth
underside
opening
156mm Access Cover Kit
A B C D E F G
HAC156-20 15-22
150 sq.
23
156 sq.
33
120 sq.
HAC156-30 25-32 33 43
206mm Access Cover Kit
HAC206-20 15-22
196 sq.
23
206 sq.
33
162 sq.
HAC206-30 25-32 33 43
256mm Access Cover Kit
HAC256-20 15-22
250 sq.
23
256 sq.
33
222 sq.
HAC256-30 25-32 33 43
306mm Skimmer and Access Cover Kit
HSL306-20 15-22
300 sq.
23